## Cuzzy's 5K Costume Run or Walk

## Saturday, October 28, 2023 Chaska, MN

More Information: www.solemotionrace.com

Individual						
Age on Oct 28th:	Shirt Size:	Small	Medium	Large	XL	XXL
	Last Name:					
Address:						
e:	Email:					
Individual						
Age on Oct 28th:	Shirt Size:	Small	Medium	Large	XL	XXL
	Last Name:					
Address:						
e:	Email:					
Register BY October 14, 2023						
Event	Amount					
5K Run/Walk	\$32.00					
	-					
Register After October 14, 2023						
52-797-6412 <b>Event</b>						
5K Run/Walk Kids Fun Run	\$37.00 <mark>\$22.00</mark>		Ş			
	Age on Oct 28th: e: age on Oct 28th: e: e: Register BY October 14, 2023 Event SK Run/Walk Kids Fun Run Register After October 14, 2023 Event SK Run/Walk	Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:    Last Name:  Last Name:    e:  Email:    Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:    Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:    Last Name:  Last Name:    e:  Email:    e:  Email:    Register BY October 14, 2023  Amount    Sk Run/Walk  \$32.00    Kids Fun Run  \$17.00    Register After October 14, 2023  Amount    Sk Run/Walk  \$37.00	Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:  Small    Last Name:  Last Name:    e:  Email:    Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:  Small    Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:  Small    e:  Email:  Last Name:  Individual    e:  Email:  Small  Last Name:    e:  Email:  Small  Small    Gegister BY October 14, 2023  Amount  Strent    Sk Run/Walk  \$32.00  \$17.00    Register After October 14, 2023  Amount    Sk Run/Walk  \$37.00  \$37.00	Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:  Small  Medium    Last Name:  Last Name:	Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:  Small  Medium  Large    Last Name:	Age on Oct 28th:  Shirt Size:  Small  Medium  Large  XL    Last Name:  Last Name:

Waiver: All runners are required to read and provide your signature to register for Cuzzy's Costume 5K. In consideration of the acceptance of this registration form, I hereby, for myself and my heirs, executors and administrators, waive any and all rights, claims, and damages I may have against Cuzzy's Costume Run, Cuzzy's Brick House, SoleMOTION Race Management, the sponsors, City of Chaska, Chaska Parks and Recreation or any individuals associated with said event. None of the above is responsible for neither the loss of items nor any aggravation in connection with said event. I also give permission for the free use of my name and picture in any telecast or print media account of the event. I understand that Cuzzy's Costume 5K can be physically challenging and will be held in Fall weather conditions. By signing below, I acknowledge I have read and fully understand my own liability and do accept the restrictions. I understand that event fees are non-refundable. If you are under 18 years of age, you must have a parent or legal guardian read and check this box to participate in this event.

Signature:\_

\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_